GTIN/EAN

05410148357907

CU code

9003886_30

Is product consumed as
sold

Y

productionVariantDescriptio
n

Napolitana 100ml Van/Choc/Str 8mp CU

Brand

Ola

productionVariantEffectiveD
ate

01-Mar-2014

regulatedProductName

Glace parfum vanille, fraise et chocolat avec des gaufrettes

Allergen Statement

servingSuggestion/Instructi
ons for use

Not applicable

ingredients List

Ingrédients: LAIT écrémé réhydraté, sirop de glucose-fructose, eau, farine

label Description

AN

No Servings Per Package

8

Communications address

AN

Effective date

01-Mar-2014

Safety Instructions

Not applicable

Storage Instructions

A conserver a -18°C

per
100ml 100ml | 100g | 100g |servin|Percenta
as sold as prep|as sold|as prep| g ge
Crustaceans||FREE_FR [ carbohyd
oM rate|120 [ [23g | 129 |12
FREE_FR Energy
Eggs
99s|1om KJ|412kJ |rman |767kd |AAA 1412k (5
) FREE_FR Ener: 185kca
Fish 9y AAAA AAAA
OM Kcal|99cal I 99kcal|5
Fatty
Milk acids,
CONTAIN total
S saturated 2,19 AAAA 3,99 AAAA 2,19 11
CONTAIN
Cereals S Fat 3,39 AAAA 6,19 AAAA 3,39 |5
CONTAIN _
Soybeans S Fibre|aaaa AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AN
FREE_FR _
Mustard oM Sodium|aaaa AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AN
ErrorAMAAA
Corn||aana Protein| 9g AAAA 3,6g [raa 1,99 |4
Salt|0,08g | 0,159 |~ |0,08g |1
Vitamin A|aana AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA  |AA
Vitamin D|aaan AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AN







